Tea (Mug) £1.60

Pot of Tea for 2 £3.20
Espresso £2.00
Double Espresso £2.25
Americano £2.25
Cappuccino £2.85
Latte £2.85
Mocha £3.10
Hot Chocolate £2.85
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream £3.10
Herbal Tea £1.90
Syrup shot (Caramel, Vanilla or Hazelnut) £0.80
Bottled Water £1.20
Cans £1.60
Orange Juice/Apple Juice £1.60
Glass of Milk £1.00
Cartons £1.25
Oasis £1.60
Scone with butter (Fruit or Cheese) £2.95
Cream Tea — Fruit Scone, Clotted Cream & Jam with Yorkshire Tea or £5.95
Americano

Savoury Tea — Cheese scone, cream cheese & chutney or pickle with £5.95
Yorkshire Tea or Americano

Savoury Scone — Cheese scone, cream cheese & chutney or pickle £4.50
Cream scone - Fruit scone, clotted cream & jam £4.50
Pot of Jam, Marmalade or Clotted cream £0.85
Cakes £2.95
Muffins £2.50
Cookies £1.75

See cake display for todays options. Please note that cakes are subject to change daily.

Whilst there are no specific Vegan options on the menu, we would be happy to accommodate your needs and
make something suitable as and when required.

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements. Whilst all
precautions and cross-contamination prevention is taken during food preparation we are unable to guarantee
anything is 100% allergen free.

We are able to offer bookings for Afternoon Teas, Private Parties/Events & Children’s Parties.
Celebration Cakes and outside catering also available.



(served 10:00 — 12:00 unless pre-booked)
Full English
2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2x Hazelgrove Farm eggs, 2x toast, ¥ tomato, Mushroom, beans, 1x Hash Brown
Extras - Black pudding/sausage/bacon/hash brown

Vegetarian Breakfast
2x Veggie sausages, 2x Hazelgrove Farm eggs, 2x Toast, 2x Hash
browns, 2x %: tomatoes, mushrooms & beans

Small Breakfast
1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 Hazelgrove Farm egg, 1x toast, 42 tomato, beans, mushrooms, hash brown

Bacon/Sausage Sandwich or Baguette (Also available as a lunch option with garnish etc. for £7.95)

Beans/Tomatoes/Mushrooms on Toast V (GF & VEGAN OPTION)
Additional topping

Egg on Toast V

Toast & Jam or Marmalade V (GF & VEGAN OPTION)

Homemade Quiche - served with salad & coleslaw (see specials board for details)

Jacket Potatoes — served with salad & coleslaw (GF)
Cheese V

Beans V

Tuna

Coronation Chicken

Sandwich or Baguette — served with crisps, salad garnish & coleslaw
Ham

Cheese

Tuna

Egg Mayonnaise V

Coronation Chicken

Fish Fingers

Homemade Sausage Rolls
Homemade Cheese & Bacon Slice

Paninis — served with crisps, salad garnish & coleslaw
Cheese & Ham

Tuna & Cheese

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

% Sandwich, Crisps, Raisins or a piece of fruit & a carton of drink or glass of milk
% Jacket potato, cucumber & raisins or fruit & a carton of drink or glass of milk
Sausage roll, crisps, raisins or fruit & a carton of drink

£9.25
£1.00 per item

£8.95

£6.25

£5.25/£5.95

£4.25
£1.00

£4.50

£2.85

£7.50

£7.95
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50

(GF AVAILABLE)
£6.95/£7.25
£6.95/£7.25
£6.95/£7.25
£6.95/£7.25
£7.95/£8.25
£7.95/£8.25

£4.00

£4.00

£7.95
£7.95
£8.50

All
£4.75



