THE BUS STOP CAFÉ

HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea for 2 £3.20 Espresso £2.00 Double Espresso £2.25 Americano £2.25 Cappuccino £2.85 Latte £2.85 Mocha £3.10 Hot Chocolate £2.85 Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream £3.10 Herbal Tea £1.90 Syrup shot (Caramel, Vanilla or Hazelnut) £0.80	Tea (Mug)	£1.60
Double Espresso £2.25 Americano £2.25 Cappuccino £2.85 Latte £2.85 Mocha £3.10 Hot Chocolate £2.85 Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream £3.10 Herbal Tea £1.90	Pot of Tea for 2	£3.20
Americano £2.25 Cappuccino £2.85 Latte £2.85 Mocha £3.10 Hot Chocolate £2.85 Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream £3.10 Herbal Tea £1.90	Espresso	£2.00
Cappuccino £2.85 Latte £2.85 Mocha £3.10 Hot Chocolate	Double Espresso	£2.25
Latte £2.85 Mocha £3.10 Hot Chocolate £2.85 Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream £3.10 Herbal Tea £1.90	Americano	£2.25
Mocha £3.10 Hot Chocolate £2.85 Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream £3.10 Herbal Tea £1.90	Cappuccino	£2.85
Hot Chocolate £2.85 Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream £3.10 Herbal Tea £1.90	Latte	£2.85
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream £3.10 Herbal Tea £1.90	Mocha	£3.10
Herbal Tea £1.90	Hot Chocolate	£2.85
	Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows & Cream	£3.10
Syrup shot (Caramel, Vanilla or Hazelnut) £0.80	Herbal Tea	£1.90
	Syrup shot (Caramel, Vanilla or Hazelnut)	£0.80

COLD DRINKS

Bottled Water	£1.20
Cans	£1.60
Orange Juice/Apple Juice	£1.60
Glass of Milk	£1.00
Cartons	£1.25
Oasis	£1.60

CAKES

Scone with butter (Fruit or Cheese)	£2.95
Cream Tea – Fruit Scone, Clotted Cream & Jam with Yorkshire Tea or	£5.95
Americano	
Savoury Tea – Cheese scone, cream cheese & chutney or pickle with	£5.95
Yorkshire Tea or Americano	
Savoury Scone – Cheese scone, cream cheese & chutney or pickle	£4.50
Cream scone – Fruit scone, clotted cream & jam	£4.50
Pot of Jam, Marmalade or Clotted cream	£0.85
Cakes	£2.95
Muffins	£2.50
Cookies	£1 75

See cake display for todays options. Please note that cakes are subject to change daily.

Whilst there are no specific Vegan options on the menu, we would be happy to accommodate your needs and make something suitable as and when required.

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements. Whilst all precautions and cross-contamination prevention is taken during food preparation we are unable to guarantee anything is 100% allergen free.

We are able to offer bookings for Afternoon Teas, Private Parties/Events & Children's Parties.

Celebration Cakes and outside catering also available.

THE BUS STOP CAFÉ

BREAKFAST (served 10:00 – 12:00 unless pre-booked)

Served 10:00 – 12:00 unless pre-booked)	
Full English	£9.25
2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2x Hazelgrove Farm eggs, 2x toast, ½ tomato, Mushroom, beans, 1x Hash Brown	
Extras - Black pudding/sausage/bacon/hash brown	£1.00 per item
Vegetarian Breakfast	CO OF
2x Veggie sausages, 2x Hazelgrove Farm eggs, 2x Toast, 2x Hash	£8.95
browns, 2x ½ tomatoes, mushrooms & beans	
browns, 2x /2 tomatoes, musinooms & beans	
Small Breakfast	£6.25
1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 Hazelgrove Farm egg, 1x toast, ½ tomato, beans, mushrooms, hash brown	10.23
Bacon/Sausage Sandwich or Baguette (Also available as a lunch option with garnish etc. for £7.95)	£5.25/£5.95
Beans/Tomatoes/Mushrooms on Toast V (GF & VEGAN OPTION)	£4.25
Additional topping	£1.00
Egg on Toast V	£4.50
Lag on Toust v	14.50
Toast & Jam or Marmalade V (GF & VEGAN OPTION)	£2.85
LUNCH	
Homemade Quiche – served with salad & coleslaw (see specials board for details)	£7.50
Jacket Potatoes – served with salad & coleslaw (GF)	
Cheese V	£7.95
Beans V	£7.95
Tuna	£8.50
Coronation Chicken	£8.50
Sandwich or Baguette – served with crisps, salad garnish & coleslaw	(GF AVAILABLE)
Ham	£6.95/£7.25
Cheese	£6.95/£7.25
Tuna	£6.95/£7.25
Egg Mayonnaise V	£6.95/£7.25
Coronation Chicken	£7.95/£8.25
Fish Fingers	£7.95/£8.25
rish ringers	17.93/18.23
Homemade Sausage Rolls	£4.00
Homemade Cheese & Bacon Slice	£4.00
Paninis – served with crisps, salad garnish & coleslaw	
Cheese & Ham	£7.95
Tuna & Cheese	£7.95
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£8.50
CHILDRENS LUNCHES	
1/2 Sandwich, Crisps, Raisins or a piece of fruit & a carton of drink or glass of milk	All
½ Jacket potato, cucumber & raisins or fruit & a carton of drink or glass of milk	£4.75
Sausage roll, crisps, raisins or fruit & a carton of drink	-
• , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	